
Tokyo OPEN MASCHILETokyo OPEN MASCHILETokyo OPEN MASCHILETokyo OPEN MASCHILE
Torneo ShootOutTorneo ShootOutTorneo ShootOutTorneo ShootOut
SPORTING FALOPPIO 07/10/2018­07/10/2018

Sara BeniniSara BeniniSara BeniniSara Benini
3924987983392498798339249879833924987983

1. Pizzocheri Luca
2. Ferrati Dante
3. Musumeci Giorgio
4. Escobar Javier Alcides

1
2
3
4

W
F
SF
QF
R16
Q

1300
910
650
520
390
260

Pizzocheri LucaPizzocheri LucaPizzocheri LucaPizzocheri Luca

Qualifica Attesa
vsStrambini Cristian

Palamara Andrea

Bogo Sergio

Qualifica Attesa
vsTrombetti Luca Antonio

Pretto Giacomo

Noseda Federico

Giussani Giovanni

De Mesa Edgar

Escobar Javier AlcidesEscobar Javier AlcidesEscobar Javier AlcidesEscobar Javier Alcides

Musumeci GiorgioMusumeci GiorgioMusumeci GiorgioMusumeci Giorgio

Terone Michele

Qualifica Attesa
vsRossi Salvatore

Stefanini Silvano

Drago Fabio

Bomentre Giovanni

Qualifica Attesa
vsMarino Massimo

Lembo Salvatore

Anzalone Rosario

Ferrati DanteFerrati DanteFerrati DanteFerrati Dante


